
2017 SIGNATURE EVENTS

DATE

Thursday, Feb. 2 
noon – 1:15 p.m.

Friday, Feb. 3 
4 – 9 p.m.

Tuesday, Feb. 7 
6:50 p.m.

Friday, February 10 
6:30 p.m.

Friday, Feb. 10 – 
Saturday, Feb. 18

Saturday, Feb. 11 
8 a.m. – noon

Monday, Feb. 13 
8 a.m. – 7 p.m.

Monday, Feb. 13 
5 p.m.

Monday, Feb. 13 
8 a.m. – 6 p.m.

Monday, Feb. 13 – 
Wednesday, Feb. 15

Tuesday, Feb. 14 
9 a.m. – noon

Tuesday, Feb. 14 

Tuesday, Feb. 14  – 
Thursday, Feb. 16

Wednesday, Feb. 15 
3 – 4:15 p.m. 
 
 
Wednesday, Feb. 15 

Friday, Feb. 17 
4 – 9 p.m.

Monday, Feb. 20 
10 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Tuesday, Feb. 21 
7 p.m.

Saturday, Feb. 25 
10:30 – 11:30 a.m.

Saturday, Feb. 25 
3 – 9 p.m.

LOCATION

ASU Tempe campus 

ASU Downtown campus 

Harkins Valley Art Theater, Tempe 

CityScape, Phoenix 

Phoenix 

Clark Park, Tempe 

JW Marriott Desert Ridge Resort 

Downtown Phoenix 

ASU Skysong 

Tempe Mission Palms 

ASU Tempe Campus  
Memorial Union

The Space Between Park, Phoenix 

JW Marriott Desert Ridge Resort 

Wrigley Hall, Room 481, ASU  
Tempe Campus 

Phoenix

 
ASU Polytechnic Campus

 
Arizona Science Center

 
Harkins Valley Art Theater, Tempe

 
Escalante Community Garden, 
Tempe

ASU Tempe Campus

EVENT

Designing with Nature: How  
Biophilic Design Improves Lives

Night of the Open Door:  
ASU Downtown

Rooted in Peace,  
Film Screening

City Lights Movie Night  
– featuring Home

Phoenix Urban Design Week 

Clark Park Farmers’ Market 

World Business Council for  
Sustainable Development

Meet Me Downtown  
Sustainability Walk

Global Reporting Initiative  
Reporters’ Summit North America

Second Nature, 2017 Presidential 
Climate Leadership Summit

GreenBiz University 

Phoenix Urban Design Week’s 
Sweethearts’ Lunch

GreenBiz 17 

Achieving the World’s  
Sustainable Development  
Goals

Sustainability Solutions  
Celebration

Night of the Open Door: 
 ASU Polytechnic

Sustainability Solutions  
Family Day

Starfish Throwers,  
Film Screening

Garden Tour: Escalante  
Community Garden

Night of the Open Door:  
ASU Tempe

Sustainability  
Solutions Festival

sustainabilityfestival.asu.edu

This schedule is subject to change. More community partner events will be added leading up to the Festival.


